
PU39.5 DC Ed Cook NE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 R 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
1 L 0.7 Meadowmont Trail
1.7 R 0.9 Finley Golf Course Road
2.6 L 0.3 Pinehurst Drive
3 S 1 Pinehurst Drive
3.9 R 0.4 Ephesus Church Road
4.4 S 1 Pope Road
5.4 S 0.1 Old Chapel Hill Road
5.5 S 1.7 Old Chapel Hill Road
7.2 R 1.3 Old Chapel Hill Road
8.5 R 0.5 Martin Luther King Jr

Parkway
9 L 2.7 Dixon Road
11.7 R 0.9 Morehead Avenue
12.6 L >.1 North/South Greenway
12.6 R >.1 Turn right
12.6 L 0.4 Blackwell Street
13 R 0.7 West Main Street
13.7 R 2 Angier Avenue
15.7 R 1.3 Ellis Road
17 R 0.9 Ed Cook Road
17.9 R 1.2 So-Hi Drive
19 L 0.5 East Cornwallis Road
19.6 R >.1 Turn right
19.6 R >.1 Turn right
19.6 L 0.2 Turn sharp left
19.8 R 2.8 T.W. Alexander Drive
22.6 L 0.3 Louis Stephens Drive
22.9 R >.1 Turn right
22.9 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn
22.9 R 0.2 Louis Stephens Drive
23.1 L >.1 Hopson Road
23.2 R 0.7 Turn right
23.9 R 0.2 Kit Creek Loop
24.1 R >.1 Turn right
24.1 L 0.3 Louis Stephens Drive
24.3 R 0.6 Kit Creek Road
25 L 0.8 Green Level Church

Road
25.8 R >.1 Panorama View Loop
25.8 L 0.5 Turn left
26.3 L >.1 Turn sharp left
26.3 R >.1 Green Level Church

Road
26.3 R 0.5 O'Kelly Chapel Road
26.9 L 0.2 Turn left
27.1 R 0.2 Keep right
27.3 R >.1 Turn right
27.3 R 0.1 Yates Store Rd

Street-Side Trail
27.4 R >.1 Turn right

At TurnGo On
27.4 R 0.5 Yates Store Rd

Street-Side Trail
27.9 R 0.3 Keep right
28.2 R >.1 Turn right
28.2 L 1 Yates Store Road
29.2 R 0.5 New Hope Church Road,

SR 1733
29.7 R 6 American Tobacco Trail
35.7 L 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
36 L 0.4 NC Highway 751, NC

751
36.4 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
38 L 1.2 Farrington Road
39.2 R >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
39.2 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
39.4 R >.1 Carriage Way

End of Ride


